DL AUVING,

SOUTHEAST ARIAH MATHEMATICAL QLT AR A0

Competition Name: SEAMO 2022

Grade: 11

Total No. of Candidates: 358

Ranking

1

Candidate No.

CAN785219399

CAN408659410

CAN335933517

CAN189021654

CAN242765678

CAN348957176

CAN255435135

CAN733922127

CAN879618934

CAN5171899

Student Name

FILBERT EPHRAIM WU

I NYOMAN NARAYAN KITAS
UTAMA

ALEXANDRA BRIANNE
BENDICION GOCHIAN

RAYHAN DIVO TANUDJAJA

DINH VU TUAN ANH

SRIJAN BHOWMICK

NONTHAPAT
UPARIPUTTANGGOON

SIDNEY SUTANTO

AARYAN JAGTAP

WALSH NICO ADRIAN L. LETRAN

Student School

VICTORY CHRISTIAN
INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL

SMA NEGERI 4 DENPASAR

DE LA SALLE UNIVERSITY
INTEGRATED SCHOOL- MANILA

ACS JAKARTA

LE HONG PHONG HIGH SCHOOL
FOR THE GIFTED

DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL ,
SILIGURI

ANGLO SINGAPORE
INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL

BINA BANGSA SCHOOL
BANDUNG

DHIRUBHAI AMBANI
INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL

SAINT JUDE CATHOLIC SCHOOL

Percentile

100

99.44

99.16

98.88

98.6

98.31

98.03

98.03

97.47

97.47

Region

Philippines

Indonesia

Philippines
Indonesia

Vietham

India

Thailand

Indonesia

India

Philippines



